m INCLUDED

D DISABLED AT
DISPACH

Current Range

Type

Model

Inventory PN

Locate Features

Simultaneous display of depth and current

X

TX-5 TX-10
10/TX-5 10/TX-10

Locate Features

TX-10B
10/TX-10B

Current Direction (CD)

Compass - active modes(User configurable)

Compass - passive modes (user configurable)

Power + CPS

Power + CPS

Power + CPS

Dynamic Overload Protection

Active & Power StrikeAlert (user configurable)

Depth in Power Mode

50/60Hz Power setting (User configurable)

Imperial/Metric (User configurable)

Multilanguage support

Receive position from external GPS to internal log /

Survey measurements (to internal memory)

Survey measurements (to external device over classic

User Activity Data Logging (1/sec), automatic

Buit-in GPS Accuracy

D2 Features

Current Range

Built in GPS Accuracy

N
o
3

Swing Measurements /warnings

Automatic Multirate Usage logging

Improved Battery monitoring

Sound 3db higher than Vivax and Subsite

Utility selection

N -
iLOC (SideStep, Frequency Select, Power Management,
Transmitter remote sleep/wake) - improved performance

O|m |m|m|m

Supporting PC software

RDMO

RDMO

RDMO

Centros Centros Centros

USB data extraction to PC

D2 Features

Current Range

USB Type C

Management Tools
CALSafe (disabled by default)
eCERT over USB
Self test

TX-10B

TX-5

TX-10
Management Tools

Current Range

Configurable over USB

Accessible USB port

Maximum power output (direct connect)

5W 10w 10w

Max voltage output

20V 20V 20V

Max current output

0.5A 0.5A 0.5A

Induction field strength

0.9 1 1

Multimeter function

Default model

72 82 82

Sidestep Auto

Poor connection / no connection audio warning

Current Range

2 D-cell alkaline battery

3 D-cell alkaline battery

option

option

option

Selectable battery type (ALK, NIMH, LIION)

Rechargeable battery pack (Rx)

option

option

option

8 D-cell battery




Current Range

Li-lon battery pack (TX)

Option

Option

Option

12V DC input

Eco Mode (Alkalines only)

Antenna modes

Peak mode

TX-10

TX-10B

Null mode

Peak + (Peak & Null mode with Guidance Arrow option )

Broad (Single Antenna Mode)

Guidance mode with depth, gain & current displayed

Current Range

512Hz

640Hz

8kHz (8192Hz)

33kHz (32768Hz)

Current Range

Current Range

AlE|m(m|m

S(E|m|mm

SE|E|mm

Passive Modes
Power (50/60 Hz selectable) broad band

Passive avoidance

Power mode selective harmonics

Radio

CATV (31250/31468Hz)

CPS (100/120Hz)

Total

o(m|m|m(H|m (N

o(m N |N (N |m (N

Active Frequencies

5 User configurable frequencies <1kHz

ELF (98/128Hz)

163Hz

208Hz

273Hz

340Hz

400Hz

439.8Hz

459.9Hz

480Hz

484Hz

491Hz

512Hz

560Hz

570Hz

577Hz

584Hz

624Hz

640Hz

760Hz

815Hz

870Hz

920Hz

940Hz

982Hz

1090Hz

1450Hz

4096Hz

8KkHz (8192Hz)

8440Hz

9.8kHz (9820Hz)

33kHz (32768Hz)

65kHz (65536Hz)

82000Hz

83kHz (83077Hz)




Current Range

Current Range

CD/LF Frequency Pair / Active
Frequency

219.9Hz / 439.8Hz

131kHz (131072Hz) [ L] [
200kHz (200000Hz) [ L] L]
Total 8 22 22
o 0
8kHz (8192Hz) [] ] [] ] ]
CDFF (Available with A Frame for CD mode - CDFF is not in Freq

256Hz / 512Hz

280Hz / 560Hz

285Hz / 570Hz

320Hz / 640Hz

380Hz / 760Hz

460Hz / 920Hz

680Hz / 340Hz (INV)

800Hz / 400Hz (INV)

920Hz / 460Hz (INV)

968Hz / 484Hz (INV)

1168Hz / 584 Hz (INV)

1248 Hz / 624 Hz (INV)

4096 / 8192 Hz 'MFCD'

Total
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